Data sheet
FSKIT 24VDC 2NO2NC FG LD AGSNO AU Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
The SAFESERIES Contact Extension uses relays with
forcibily guided contacts in accordance with EN 61810-3

Germany
Type codes
Creation date 03.05.2026 02:52:41 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
FSKIT 24VDC 2NO2NC FG LD AGSNO AU Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Crosshead screwdriver Phillips
Crosshead screwdriver, Phillips, SDK PH DIN 5262, ISO
8764/2-PH, output to ISO 8764-PH, ChromTop tip,
SoftFinish grip
General ordering data
Type SDK PH1 X 80 Version
Order No. 2749410000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118895636
Qty. 1 ST
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 4.5 mm, 80 mm, Blade thickness (A): 1
Blank
ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast
appearance.
Various types are available for devices from
manufacturers like Siemens, ABB, Beckhoff etc.
Advantages at a glance:
• Tags for universal usage, self-adhesive or clip-on tags,
depending on type
• For aligned equipment, e.g. circuit breakers, we supply
ESG markers for clipping onto tag rails
• Individual laser-quality printing according to
specifications
For custom printing: Please send us a file of our labeling
software M-Print PRO or M-Print PRO Online (without
installation) for your labeling specifications.
General ordering data
Type ESG 6/15 K MC NE GE Version
Order No. 1880130000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478910
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 15 mm, PA 66, Colour: yellow, Self-adhesive
Type ESG 6/15 K MC NE WS Version
Order No. 1880100000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478781
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 15 mm, PA 66, Colour: white, Self-adhesive
Type ESG 6/17 K MC NE GE Version
Order No. 1880110000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478798
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 17 mm, PA 66, Colour: yellow, Self-adhesive
Type ESG 6/17 K MC NE WS Version
Order No. 1880120000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478804
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 17 mm, PA 66, Colour: white, Self-adhesive
Creation date 03.05.2026 02:52:41 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 7
Data sheet
FSKIT 24VDC 2NO2NC FG LD AGSNO AU Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories
ESG 6/15